Features:
¨ Portable, Lightweight Construction
¨ Internal Battery Operation or Optional AC Converter
¨ Absolute Gauge and Differential Ranges –
0.08 psi FS to 3200 psi FS
¨ All Surfaces in Contact with Media are Stainless
Steel – both Ports in Differential Units
¨ 2 Vdc Analog Output Standard

Mounting Hardware
* For complete description of output option numbers, refer to next page.
Ordering Information  specify part number as follows:
CD379 Battery Operated Digital Transducer Indicator
The model CD379 Digital Transducer Indicator
provides the same capabilities and features as the
PS309 Digital Manometer, except it is designed for
use with external variable reluctance pressure
sensors in applications where it is necessary or
desirable to locate the sensor at, or near, the
pressure source, or for convenience in bleeding the
sensor pressure cavities for liquid pressure media
uses. It may also be used in applications where the
full-scale pressure range is either higher or lower
than those available in the PS309, or a higher line
pressure capability is needed.
For example, when used with the Validyne model
DP103, full-scale gauge or differential ranges as
low as 0.22 in. H2O are available. Similarly, when
combined with the model DP360, ranges to 8000
psid may be accommodated. In general, the
CD379 may be used with any Validyne AC-output
type variable reluctance transducer.
Cable lengths of 1000 feet or more can be used to
connect the CD379 to the remote transducer
without compromising accuracy or performance.
Measurement
Option
Letter Description
D = Differential or
Gauge
A = Absolute
PS309D – 2 – N – 1 – XXX – S – 4 – XXX - A
Display
Option
Number Description
1 = 3½  Digit
2 = 4½  Digit**
** Final position
is fixed zero
O-Rings:
Option
Letter Description
A = None (PS309A only)
N = BUNA-N
E = Ethylene Propylene
V = Viton A
T = Teflon (2 PSI & above)
S = Silicone
Operation
Temp. Range
S = 0° - 160°F
Output/Input Power
Pressure
(Linear) Output
D
a
s
h
#
-FS Zero +FS
Flow
(Sq. Root)
Output
Input
Power
Voltage Output
1 - 0 Vdc 2 Vdc - Battery
2 -2 Vdc 0 Vdc +2 Vdc - Battery
3 - 0 Vdc +2 Vdc
E0 = 2 �¯PIN  (Vdc)
PFS
Battery